
Trophy Report SINGLES
Total Shooters 16

8-14-2015 8(15(2015 1:14:24 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spc1 AAA AA A B C D
PA 14 19711 1.2 BRISLIN PHILIP N 97 1- B
PA 98 04219 2.1 DARROUGH DAVID J 97 1- A
PA 44 04185 2.3 BELCHER III ROY H SV 96 1- B
PA 92 05132 4.4 SHALLENBERGER ROGER VT 95 1- A
PA 13 18123 4.2 ROHRER GORDON VT 93 1- B
PA 44 39170 4.3 SHADEL WAYNE R V 93 1- A

PA 44 33826 4.1 PATTERSON WELLINGTON VT 92 1- A
PA 91 01675 6.2 SCHOONOVER BERT A SV 92 1- A
PA 98 01022 6.4 GILBAUGH ROBERT e SV 92 I- e
PA 44 09322 2.2 CLEMMER JR JAY H 91 1- B
PA 15 19661 2.4 FAUSEY ROBERT NEIL 90 1- A
PA 12 10397 1.3 BLESSING BRIAN W 89 1- A
PA 83 00264 2.5 MIERS GARY A VT 89 1- D
P}I,. 44 30960 6.3 MITCHELL ROBERT SV 89 1- C
PA 10 12158 1.1 HESMAN NICHOLAS J 76 1- C
PA 14 10315 1.4 BAKER RICHARD VT 73 1- D



Trophy Report HANDICAP 8-14-2015 8/15/2015 1:14:42 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 11

25. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl 27. 24.5 22.5 19.5

PA 14 19711 1.1 BRISLIN PHILIP N 95 1- 19
FA 98 04219 2.2 DARROUGH DAVID J 92 1- 23
PA 84 00168 3.1 OTT LESTER R VT 90 1- 26.5
PA 44 09322 3.4 CLEMMER JR JAY H 85 1- 26.5
PA 91 01675 1.3 SCHOONOVER BERT A SV 84 1- 21
PA 98 01022 1.4 GILBAUGH ROBERT C SV 84 1- 20
PA 83 00264 1.5 MIERS GARY A VT 84 1- 19.5
PA 44 39170 3.2 SHADEL WAYNE R V 83 1- 25.5
PA 44 04185 3.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 83 1- 26.5
PA 92 05132 3.3 SHALLENBERGER ROGER VT 81 1- 27
PA 14 10315 1.2 BAKER RICHARD VT 71 1- 19



Trophy Report DOUBLES 8-14-2015
Total Shooters 3

8/15/2015 1:14:56 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA. AA A B C D

PA 91 01675 1.3 SCHOONOVER BERT A SV 96 1- C
PA 98 04219 1.4 DARROUGH DAVID J 87 1- C
PA 44 04185 1.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 86 1- B



Trophy Report SINGLES
Total Shooters 28

8-15-2015 8/15/2015 1:15:12 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B e D

PA 98 04219 5.1 DARROUGH DAVID J 99 1- A
PA 98 04217 5.2 HISCHAR JAMES J 97 1- A
PA 04 15156 7.4 FELICIANO ROBERT J 97 1- A
PA 44 04185 8.1 BELCHER III ROY H SV 97 1- B
PA 14 19525 1.4 FERDINAND MARK E 96 1- B
PA 84 00168 6.1 OTT LESTER R VT 96 1- A
PA 02 14119 6.4 HUNTER ORVILLE S VT 96 1- B
PA 14 19711 1.1 BRISLIN PHILIP N 95 1- B
PA 12 14520 5.3 SHAFER DEAN R 95 1- A
PA 92 05132 6.3 SHALLENBERGER ROGER VT 95 1- A
PA 14 14740 5.4 KARMILOWICZ JR JON P 94 1- B
PA 44 39170 6.5 SHADEL WAYNE R V 94 1- A
PA 83 00264 8.4 MIERS GARY A VT 92 1- 0

FA 13 12191 4.3 SOLOLOSKI DAVID J SJ 91 1- 0

FA 05 12733 6.2 RIDALL VAN L 91 1- C
PA 95 03938 7.5 HOFFMAN JAMES C 90 1- A
PA 44 11575 7.2 DEISHER JOHN C SV 88 1- B
PA 83 03278 8.2 WERTMAN RONALD E SV 88 I- E

PA 91 01675 8.3 SCHOONOVER BERT A SV 88 1- A
PA 81 07855 8.5 WENTLING FREDERICK M VT 88 1- A
PA 12 10397 1.3 BLESSING BRIAN W 86 1- A
PA 44 30960 7.3 MITCHELL ROBERT SV 86 I- e
PA 01 15371 4.1 LUTCAVAGE BEVERLY LD 83 1- 0

PA 92 01668 1.2 BLESSING KENNETH JR 82 1- A
PA 14 10315 1.5 BAKER RICHARD VT 77 1- 0

PA 44 23363 4.5 KELLER JAMES G SV 65 1- 0

FL 44 00090 7.1 CESARIO GRETA 41 1- D
PA 44 32012 4.4 MURRAY FRED F SV 38 1- 0



Trophy Report HANDICAP 8-15-2015 8/15/2015 3:00:13 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 21

From 25. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 24.5 22.5 19.5

PA 14 19525 1.4 FERDINAND MARK E 94 1- 19
PA 05 12733 6.2 RIDALL VAN L 94 1- 19
PA 98 04219 8.1 DARROUGH DAVID J 93 1- 23
PA 92 05132 3.3 SHALLENBERGER ROGER VT 92 1- 27
PA 14 19711 1.1 BRISLIN PHILIP N 91 1- 19
PA 02 14119 6.4 HUNTER ORVILLE S VT 90 1- 20
PA 12 14520 8.3 SHAFER DEAN R 90 1- 24
PA 14 14740 7.4 KARMILOWICZ JR JON P 89 1- 20
PA 44 39170 3.5 SHADEL WAYNE R V 88 1- 25.5
PA 95 03938 3.2 HOFFMAN JAMES C 87 1- 27
NY 04 10509 6.3 SCHOENER NORMAN C 87 1- 18
PA 98 04217 8.2 HISCHAR JAMES J 85 1- 23
PA 84 00168 3.1 OTT LESTER R VT 84 1- 26.5
PA 83 00264 7.5 MIERS GARY A VT 84 1- 19.5
PA 91 01675 7.2 SCHOONOVER BERT A SV 82 1- 21
PA 01 15371 4.1 LUTCAVAGE BEVERLY LD 81 1- 21.5
PA 04 15156 7.3 FELICIANO ROBERT J 80 1- 20
PA 44 23064 7.1 KARMILOWICZ JON SV 78 1- 21
PA 14 10315 1.2 BAKER RICHARD VT 76 1- 19
PA 01 15372 8.5 LUTCAVAGE WALTER S 76 1- 23
PA 44 04185 3.4 BELCHER III ROY H SV 74 1- 26.5



Trophy Report DOUBLES 8-15-2015 8/15/2015 3:35:20 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 9

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D

PA 98 04219 2.5 DARROUGH DAVID J 92 1- C
PA 12 14520 3.1 SHAFER DEAN R 89 1- B
PA 91 01675 2.3 SCHOONOVER BERT A SV 88 1- C
PA 95 03938 3.2 HOFFMAN JAMES C 88 1- A
PA 44 04185 2.4 BELCHER III ROY H SV 87 1- B
FA 04 15156 3.3 FELICIANO ROBERT J 87 1- A
PA 14 14740 3.4 KARMILOWICZ JR JON P 84 1- A
PA 98 04217 2.2 HISCHAR JAMES J 70 1- A
PA 01 15372 3.5 LUTCAVAGE WALTER S 67 1- A



Trophy Report SINGLES 8-16-2015
Total Shooters 17

8/16/2015 12:14:16 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl PAA AA A B C D
PA 08 10175 2.4 KOZEMKO PAUL A 97 1_ A
PA 14 14740 1.5 KARMILOWICZ JR JON P 95 1_ B
FA 44 04185 2.1 BELCHER III ROY H SV 94 1- B
NY 92 02942 2.2 MYERS DAVID L VT 93 1_ D
PA 13 15986 7.4 HOPKINS OLIVER 93 1- C
NY 15 10343 2.5 MARSH MATTHEW A 91 1- 0
PA 04 15156 4.4 FELICIANO ROBERT J 91 1- A
PA 88 06602 4.3 PORCELLO JOSEPH 90 1- C
PA 44 02641 4.1 ARAWAY GEORGE F 89 1- D
PA 01 15371 1.1 LUTCAVAGE BEVERLY LD 88 1- D
PA 12 10397 1.3 BLESSING BRIAN W 88 1- A
PA 06 14832 1.4 WOLFE WILLIAM K 87 I- E
FA 15 15590 2.3 CLUGSTON JOHN C 85 1- A
PA 44 30960 7.3 MITCHELL ROBERT SV 84 1- C
PA 92 01668 1.2 BLESSING KENNETH JR 83 1- A
PA 00 00059 4.5 GRAY JACOB 67 1- D
PA 44 32012 4.2 MURRAY FRED F SV 50 1- D



Trophy Report HANDICAP 8-16-2015 8/16/2015 1:25:30 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 12

From 25. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 24.5 22.5 19.5

FA 13 15986 3.3 HOPKINS OLIVER 95 1- 20
PA 08 10175 2.4 KOZEMKO PAUL A 94 1- 23.5
PA 84 00168 1.1 OTT LESTER R VT 89 1- 26.5
PA 44 23064 3.1 KARMILOWICZ JON SV 87 1- 21
NY 92 02942 2.2 MYERS DAVID L VT 85 1- 23.5
PA 14 14740 3.4 KARMILOWICZ JR JON P 84 1- 20
PA 88 06602 1.3 PORCELLO JOSEPH 82 1- 24.5
PA 04 15156 4.4 FELICIANO ROBERT J 81 1- 20
NY 15 10343 2.5 MARSH MATTHEW A 80 1- 23
PA 06 14832 4.2 WOLFE WILLIAM K 80 1- 18
PA 01 1537l 3.2 LUTCAVAGE BEVERLY LD 74 1- 21.5
PA 15 15590 2.3 CLUGSTON JOHN C 71 1- 23.5



Trophy Report DOUBLES 8-16-2015 8/16/2015 2:06:05 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 5

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 44 04185 1.1 BELCHER III ROY H SV 86 1- B
PA 04 15156 1.4 FELICIANO ROBERT J 84 1- A
PA 14 14740 1.3 KARMILOWICZ JR JON P 79 1- A
PA 13 15986 1.5 HOPKINS OLIVER 68 1- C
PA 01 15371 1.2 LUTCAVAGE BEVERLY LD 56 1- D


